
Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Stevens Point 46 8

2 Marshfield 49 7

3 D. C. Everest 55 8

4 Wausau West 93 8

5 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 160 8

6 Wausau East 179 6
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 18, 2025

Female

1 471 Natalie Scharenbroch 00:19:27.1Marshfield 6:16 min/m1 112
2 416 Morgan Pagel 00:19:36.2D. C. Everest 6:19 min/m1 210
3 415 Kathryn Merritt 00:19:43.3D. C. Everest 6:21 min/m2 310
4 525 Emersyn Wavrunek 00:19:54.5Stevens Point 6:25 min/m1 49
5 468 Adeline Lonsdale 00:20:05.7Marshfield 6:28 min/m2 511
6 521 Tessa Bruckhart 00:20:13.4Stevens Point 6:31 min/m2 611
7 409 Mya Carungi 00:20:19.4D. C. Everest 6:33 min/m3 710
8 656 Christiana Nordstrom 00:20:24.2Wausau West 6:34 min/m1 812
9 472 Natalie Schmitt 00:20:31.5Marshfield 6:37 min/m3 911

10 653 Anna Colwell 00:20:35.3Wausau West 6:38 min/m2 109
11 520 Ariana Alimi 00:20:36.6Stevens Point 6:38 min/m3 1112
12 523 Ashley Miller 00:20:37.2Stevens Point 6:39 min/m4 1212
13 522 Megan Hyman 00:20:46.3Stevens Point 6:42 min/m5 139
14 526 Emily Wojcik 00:20:48.2Stevens Point 6:42 min/m6 1410
15 469 Leeann Luedtke 00:20:53.1Marshfield 6:44 min/m4 159
16 527 Grayce Wojcik 00:21:01.4Stevens Point 6:46 min/m7 1611
17 524 Ava Splinter 00:21:05.8Stevens Point 6:48 min/m8 1710
18 411 Cecelia Hoffmann 00:21:06.5D. C. Everest 6:48 min/m4 1812
19 466 Madison Bauer 00:21:28.8Marshfield 6:55 min/m5 1910
20 699 Mackenzie Keip 00:21:35.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:57 min/m1 2011
21 470 Miriam McKee 00:22:03.8Marshfield 7:07 min/m6 2112
22 652 Claire Chellevold 00:22:11.3Wausau West 7:09 min/m3 2212
23 467 Kassidy Christopher 00:22:11.8Marshfield 7:09 min/m7 2312
24 655 Kate Hostetler 00:22:16.6Wausau West 7:11 min/m4 2410
25 412 Hope Jagodzinski 00:22:20.2D. C. Everest 7:12 min/m5 2510
26 413 Lyla Kaetterhenry 00:22:25.5D. C. Everest 7:14 min/m6 269
27 630 Elsa Oestreich 00:22:25.7Wausau East 7:14 min/m1 2710
28 410 Juliet Daniels 00:22:43.8D. C. Everest 7:19 min/m7 2811
29 654 Julia Hauan 00:22:44.6Wausau West 7:20 min/m5 2910
30 414 Ellison Kraege 00:22:45.6D. C. Everest 7:20 min/m8 309
31 633 Elise Wetzsteon 00:23:11.7Wausau East 7:28 min/m2 319
32 700 Amaya Lee 00:23:17.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:30 min/m2 3211
33 701 Charlie Michalsen 00:23:19.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:31 min/m3 3310
34 658 Gianna Voigt 00:23:21.4Wausau West 7:32 min/m6 3410
35 657 Frankie Stefl 00:23:26.5Wausau West 7:33 min/m7 3511
36 704 Grace Sydorowicz 00:23:55.3Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:43 min/m4 369
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 18, 2025

Female

37 651 Olivia Benes 00:24:02.3Wausau West 7:45 min/m8 3710
38 631 Avary Ramthun 00:24:20.8Wausau East 7:51 min/m3 3812
39 702 Crystal Pigeon 00:24:36.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:56 min/m5 3910
40 626 Margaret Bennett 00:25:09.3Wausau East 8:06 min/m4 4012
41 697 Josephine Adamski 00:25:18.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:09 min/m6 4111
42 698 Ivy Dickman 00:25:28.5Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:13 min/m7 4211
43 628 Lyvia Loomis 00:26:08.7Wausau East 8:26 min/m5 4311
44 703 Violet Rusch 00:27:06.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:44 min/m8 4411
45 629 Anja Oestreich 00:27:19.3Wausau East 8:48 min/m6 4511
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 18, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points

01:42:08.2Team Time

1 4 525 Emersyn Wavrunek 19:54.5 4

2 6 521 Tessa Bruckhart 20:13.4 6

3 11 520 Ariana Alimi 20:36.6 11

4 12 523 Ashley Miller 20:37.2 12

5 13 522 Megan Hyman 20:46.3 13

6 14 526 Emily Wojcik 20:48.2 14

7 16 527 Grayce Wojcik 21:01.4 16

8 17 524 Ava Splinter 21:05.8 17

Team name:
Team result: 49 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:42:26.3Team Time

1 1 471 Natalie Scharenbroch 19:27.1 1

2 5 468 Adeline Lonsdale 20:05.7 5

3 9 472 Natalie Schmitt 20:31.5 9

4 15 469 Leeann Luedtke 20:53.1 15

5 19 466 Madison Bauer 21:28.8 19

6 21 470 Miriam McKee 22:03.8 21

7 23 467 Kassidy Christopher 22:11.8 23

Team name:
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest

Team Points

01:43:05.8Team Time

1 2 416 Morgan Pagel 19:36.2 2

2 3 415 Kathryn Merritt 19:43.3 3

3 7 409 Mya Carungi 20:19.4 7

4 18 411 Cecelia Hoffmann 21:06.5 18

5 25 412 Hope Jagodzinski 22:20.2 25

6 26 413 Lyla Kaetterhenry 22:25.5 26

7 28 410 Juliet Daniels 22:43.8 28

8 30 414 Ellison Kraege 22:45.6 30

Team name:
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points

01:48:12.2Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points

01:48:12.2Team Time

1 8 656 Christiana Nordstrom 20:24.2 8

2 10 653 Anna Colwell 20:35.3 10

3 22 652 Claire Chellevold 22:11.3 22

4 24 655 Kate Hostetler 22:16.6 24

5 29 654 Julia Hauan 22:44.6 29

6 34 658 Gianna Voigt 23:21.4 34

7 35 657 Frankie Stefl 23:26.5 35

8 37 651 Olivia Benes 24:02.3 37

Team name:
Team result: 160 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points

01:56:44.4Team Time

1 20 699 Mackenzie Keip 21:35.4 20

2 32 700 Amaya Lee 23:17.8 32

3 33 701 Charlie Michalsen 23:19.4 33

4 36 704 Grace Sydorowicz 23:55.3 36

5 39 702 Crystal Pigeon 24:36.4 39

6 41 697 Josephine Adamski 25:18.8 41

7 42 698 Ivy Dickman 25:28.5 42

8 44 703 Violet Rusch 27:06.6 44

Team name:
Team result: 179 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points

02:01:16.5Team Time

1 27 630 Elsa Oestreich 22:25.7 27

2 31 633 Elise Wetzsteon 23:11.7 31

3 38 631 Avary Ramthun 24:20.8 38

4 40 626 Margaret Bennett 25:09.3 40

5 43 628 Lyvia Loomis 26:08.7 43

6 45 629 Anja Oestreich 27:19.3 45
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